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EXte rn al Tropical Forest Trust(TFT. ###Ar 5 X) ————— www.tropicalforesttrust.com
Forest Stewardship Council(FSC. ##HER#HES) www.fsc.org

ASSiStanCG WFSCREDRIERLS
PrOVId e rS BMTrada(ZE) www.bmtrada.com

;‘ﬂﬁﬂﬁiﬁ% Eurocertifor www.eurocertifor.com
N GFA Terra Systems(k1) www.gfa-certification.de
ICILA(r5217) www.icila.org
Institut fur Markokologie IMO www.imo.ch
KTFIC. BiESEmREETS Rainforest Alliance Smartwood www.smartwood.org
S D—EERITS. Scientific Certification Systems www.scscertified.com
SGS Forestry Qualifor www.qualifor.sgs.com
Silva Forest Foundation(#7 %) www.silvafor.org
Skal(#7>#) www.skal.com
Soil Association(&E) www.soilassociation.org
South African Board of Standards www.sabs.co.za
Finnish Forest Certification System ——— www.ffcs-finland.org/eng/index.htm

(74> T RHRMIBAL ST L)
Lembaga Ekolabel Indonesia www.lei.or.id
Pan European Forest Certification Council(PEFC) ———————————— www.pefc.org/
SustainableFoestry Initiatives(SFI. X&) goodforests.com

BNGO

Amnesty International(74 %X 511> 42—+ 3F)) ————www.amnesty.org
Burma Action Group www.burmacampaign.org.uk
Dogwood Alliance CkE) www.dogwoodalliance.org
Down to Earth: />R 7 DREERICETIERF v ~—> dte.gn.apc.org
FERN www.fern.org
Forest Peoples Programme www.forestpeoples.org
Friends of the Earth International(FoE>4—7>3+)l) ———— www.foei.org
Global Forest Watch www.globalforestwatch.org
Global Witness(%&E) www.globalwitness.org
Greenpeace(7)—>E—2X) www.greenpeace.org
Human Rights Watch www.hrw.org

International Alliance of Tribal and Indigenous—www.international-alliance.org
Peoples of the Tropical Forests

IUCN(EREERREES) www.iucn.org
Just World Partner www.justworld.org.uk
National Wildlife Federation www.nwf.org
Nepenthes(7><—%) www.nepenthes.dk
Rainforest Action Network CkE) www.ran.org
Rainforest Foundation www.rainforestfoundation.org
RobinWood (k1) www.robinwood.de
Swedish Society for Nature Conservation(SNF) www.snf.se/english.cfm
Taiga Rescue Network www.taigarescue.org
Walhi(1> K% 7) www.walhi.or.id
World Rainforest Movement (it R DONGOX BB~ DY > 7)) - www.wrm.org.uy
World Resources Institute(WRI, tR&RMA%ERH)—— www.wri.org/wri

WWEF International(WWF 1> &—7#337)L)

WWFOEBEEHEFRDITTHAb-TRLR www.wwf.org
(WWFRAYIZIE R DFSCORE £ 2 1= D T —2NX—IN'HB)

FMICE T 315 www.panda.org/forests4life
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WXRFEF

ERARBLUFRRAIRE G RZED www.efi.fi/cis/english/links.php

W ACRETBLEE LY X

Certified forest Products Council (k) www.certifiedwood.org

Timber Trade Federation(TFT. A#téiA s, %E) www.ttf.co.uk
WIVYIFeV IR

RELXPME. BS . COCPHEERBEICOVWTFENI TVBAL YL T T REREELH
%, UTO—BERELLHNTIREL ARRLEFRNLEEEI P OTHS, IR LT

DALY TA L TERBSEHEDT DT —IRIVA—PRKEELELE V. FET
BAMDEEETEEL VDR E R DT HEIBITRISHS B,

ERM www.erm.com
FORM Ecology Consultants www.forminternational.nl
GFA Terra Systems GmbH www.gfa-group.de
H.A. Simons www.simons.com/
Inter Cooperation www.intercooperation.ch
Jaakko Poyry WWW.poyry.com
LTS International www.ltsi.co.uk
NEPCon www.nepcon.dk
Pira International WWwWWw.pira.co.uk
ProForest www.ProForest.net
URS Forestry www.urs.com.au/spec/aust_busforesti.asp
WZDfth

Commonwealth Forestry Association www.cfa-international.org
Directory of Forest Products, www.forestdirectory.com
Wood Science & Marketing

FAO(EE £ 18 B2 2 44E9) www.fao.org/forestry
Forest World www.forestworld.com
Forestry.com www.forestry.com
ITTO(ERF#H A HES) www.itto.or.jp/index.html
The European Forest Resource Database- www.efi.fi

Certification Information Service

UN/ECE Timber Committee www.unece.org/trade/timber
(EERMNEE R NEESAMBR)

Woodworking International www.harnisch.com/win/general.htm
World Forest Institute www.worldforestry.org
HEFEA
ERRIRIENGO FoE Japan www.foejapan.org
DR <y SR A WWww.greenpeace.or.jp
(Bf) tt RERREELAARZTE S WWFY /) www.wwf.or.jp
(BF) k- \EIRIE 7+ — 5 L www.gef.or.jp
HEITE) R v N T — T (JATAN) www.jca.apc.org/jatan
DAV EE & 0 b www.fairwood.jp
() 2EAMEEEES www.zenmoku.jp
WWFIL%E www.wwfsanshoukai.jp
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TROPICAL FOREST TRUST
www.tropicalforesttrust.com

Tropical Forest Trust (&S Z )
IUGN World Headquarters

Rue Mauverney 28

1196 Gland

Switzerland

TEL: +41 (0) 22 999 00 00
FAX: +41 (0) 22 999 00 02

E-mail: b.roberts@tropicalforesttrust.com
Web: www.tropicalforesttrust.com
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BEY L. HENCHER. RIENICEY). BEHNICSITUREIEHRME
EZBELTW\D,

WD FIVER

[Good Wood, Good Business]

AT BN S AN E RS 4L

% 1 X2ybh- K12 b2 (Scott Poynton)

BHE:IRJ—K-/x—#—(Edward Parker)
www.edwardparker.org.uk

FYLLAFZM 2y R -3 71—(Ned Jolliffe)

HABITDOHNF X TATFLICH L ELEMBLUCARABRTADD
ANEWEEWEZEEBHLET, JSICEIRMEh TV SRR . BZIR.
W, FERFEEDOHOT, #HIEHL IS HIRRDEME, BES 19E
FHLTWBEDFRCIEHIERA,

FairWood

TIFIIR FArIR=Y
Web : www.fairwood.jp E-mail : fairwood@fairwood.jp

EFERIENGO FoE Japan

F171-0031
HRHAEZEXHAS-17-24M A XEHEE EJL2F
TEL : 03-3951-1081 FAX : 03-3951-1084
www.foejapan.org

BEEAN HWE - A\BREZ7+ -5 4
T105-0001

RRHREX T/ FI1-18-1F8 / PI10FR EJLSF
TEL : 03-3592-9735 FAX : 03-3592-9737
www.gef.or.jp
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[COAABIXNGEREICE O THBREREICE O TH, TUCHMIEE
FCEQTHIRITEIID, DNONDEREDREE TOERTEEE
BhEIEET DICHICITFENI DR, TFTIFZOmAEZERELTL
N3 TDHA REZDIE FHEZT VR Dy FANEHENICIETES ]
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fairWood TH=1.

LTI IR Fr o N=2 o . . .
www.fairwood.jp Linking business with responsible forest management




